Mounting parts
Ring clamp
For mounting tubular-case capacitors with a nominal diameter of 116 mm.
The cylindrical screw M6 with hex nut, used for tightening, is included in delivery.
Dimensional drawing
Dimensions in mm
Ordering code: B44031-B115
KLK0859-Y

Capacitor
diameter
Ordering code
mm
Front half shell
with end stop
Rear half shell
without end stop
Tightening clamp
143,5 B44033-A1143 B44033-A2143 B44033-A3143
178,5 B44033-A1178 B44033-A2178 B44033-A3178
Tightening clamp
B44033-A3…
Tightening clamp
B44033-A3…

(mounting plate)
mm
d2 + 0,5 d3 + 0,5 d4 + 0,5 Ordering code
64 70 59 74 64 B44033-A60
79 85 74 89 79 B44033-A75
89 95 84 99 89 B44033-A85
99 105 94 109 99 B44033-A95
121 126 115 130 120 B44033-A116
KLK0778-Y
4d
d2
d1